
100 年 01 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/01/03 2,260,689 64,789,871 28.70 28.85 28.45 28.80 +0.15 1,077 

100/01/04 3,824,230 111,731,253 29.20 29.35 29.10 29.10 +0.30 1,652 

100/01/05 4,600,358 133,191,549 29.30 29.40 28.60 28.60 -0.50 1,787 

100/01/06 1,925,551 55,440,107 28.80 29.10 28.65 28.70 +0.10 874 

100/01/07 2,545,100 72,543,915 29.00 29.00 28.15 28.20 -0.50 1,028 

100/01/10 1,827,088 51,146,597 28.30 28.45 27.80 27.85 -0.35 818 

100/01/11 2,013,371 56,137,691 27.85 28.00 27.80 27.85 0.00 895 

100/01/12 2,175,869 61,369,989 27.95 28.40 27.95 28.25 +0.40 1,003 

100/01/13 3,070,999 85,726,564 28.40 28.40 27.75 27.80 -0.45 1,270 

100/01/14 1,233,536 34,475,803 27.85 28.10 27.85 28.00 +0.20 607 

100/01/17 1,209,861 33,801,225 28.20 28.20 27.80 27.80 -0.20 603 

100/01/18 4,164,180 117,598,570 27.60 28.50 27.55 28.30 +0.50 1,693 

100/01/19 2,337,520 66,213,907 28.40 28.70 28.00 28.20 -0.10 1,027 

100/01/20 2,195,199 62,236,485 28.30 28.65 28.05 28.20 0.00 967 

100/01/21 1,247,119 35,004,653 28.00 28.30 28.00 28.00 -0.20 544 

100/01/24 1,576,876 43,791,862 28.00 28.15 27.65 27.65 -0.35 680 

100/01/25 1,278,631 35,356,099 27.70 27.80 27.50 27.50 -0.15 567 

100/01/26 3,894,613 105,992,951 27.50 27.70 26.90 27.00 -0.50 1,406 

100/01/27 3,941,091 104,965,705 27.00 27.00 26.50 26.55 -0.45 1,732 

100/01/28 3,179,880 85,746,186 26.95 27.20 26.70 26.80 +0.25 1,436 

 


